
Senior Cumulative Show Totals

Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Portfolio Total Placing
Show Total Show Total Show Total Show Total Show Total Score

301 Braelynn Daley 32.5 62 62 32.5 94.5 8
302 Gabriella Flint 117.5 81.75 129.5 129.5 117.5 81.75 328.75 3
303 Mattie Fuller 106.0001 121.00005 111 121.0001 111 106.0001 338.0002 2
304 Heath Godfrey 20 34 34 20 54 10
305 Liahona Hirokawa 126.00015 112.5 127.5005 127.5005 126.0002 112.5 366.0007 1
306 Taylor Jenkins 75.5 75.5 75.5 9
307 Brooke Lamb 86.5 105 105 86.5 191.5 5
308 Ryleigh Manning 54 66.5 66.5 54 120.5 7
309 Sydney Opheikens 89 113 113 89 202 4
310 Christina Thurgood 39.5 39.5 39.5 12
311 Rachel Cutler 9.75 9.75 9.75 13
312 Dasa Kvam 42 42 42 11
300 Gage Loveland 72 68 72 68 140 6

#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14

14

Test Totals

Test Score Test Score Test Score Test Score Test Score Total Placing
301 Braelynn Daley 11.5 11 11.5 11 22.5 6
302 Gabriella Flint 14.5 12.75 14.5 14.5 14.5 12.75 41.75 3
303 Mattie Fuller 15.0001 13.00005 15 15.0001 15 13.00005 43.00015 2
304 Heath Godfrey 15 14 15 14 29 4
305 Liahona Hirokawa 15.00015 14.5 14.5005 15.00015 14.5005 14.5 44.00065 1
306 Taylor Jenkins 5.5 5.5 5.5 13
307 Brooke Lamb 11.5 12 12 11.5 23.5 5
308 Ryleigh Manning 7 10.5 10.5 7 17.5 9
309 Sydney Opheikens 10 12 12 10 22 7
310 Christina Thurgood 13.5 13.5 13.5 10
311 Rachel Cutler 9.75 9.75 9.75 12
312 Dasa Kvam 13 13 13 11
300 Gage Loveland 10 12 12 10 22 7

#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14

Top Three Scores
Name

Top Three Scores

7/10/2024 6:22 PM



Intermediate Cumulative Show Totals

Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Portfolio Total Placing
Show Total Show Total Show Total Show Total Show Total Score

201 Paityn Briskey 38 52 57 57 52 38 147 13
202 Shae Casperson 57.5 54 71 71 57.5 54 182.5 8
203 Berkley Clem 94 75 94 75 169 9
204 Kenzlee Cummings 50.5 64 64 50.5 114.5 15
205 Grey Davis 70 89.5 92.5 92.5 89.5 70 252 5
206 Auroroa Duckworth 49 60.5 58 60.5 58 49 167.5 10
207 Bridger Fuller 88 91 119.0005 119.0005 91 88 298.0005 4
208 Carter Hayden 6.5 66 66 6.5 72.5 16
209 Hosanna Hirokawa 90.00015 113.5 110 113.5 110 90.00015 313.5002 3
210 Emily Jenkins 47.5 47.5 47.5 18
211 Ashley Lamb 90.5 59 90.5 59 149.5 12
212 Emery McCormick 54.5 65.5 65.5 54.5 120 14
213 Lexi Monroe 137 91 101.001 137 101.001 91 329.001 2
214 Mason Opheikens 109 112.5 112.5 109 221.5 7
215 Brylee Rhodes 126 111 136 136 126 111 373 1
216 Briar Rose 68.5 68.5 68.5 17
217 Luke Thurgood 66 80 77.5 80 77.5 66 223.5 6
218 Paislee Fowers 21
219 Emmory Hummel 73 78.5 78.5 73 151.5 11
220 Lexi Thorsted 41 41 41 19
221 Skyla Rasmussen 39.5 39.5 39.5 20

Test Totals

Test Score Test Score Test Score Test Score Test Score Total Placing
201 Paityn Briskey 11 9 8 11 9 8 28 7
202 Shae Casperson 12.5 9 13 13 12.5 9 34.5 6
203 Berkley Clem 8 6 8 6 14 16
204 Kenzlee Cummings 13.5 13 13.5 13 26.5 10
205 Grey Davis 13 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 13 40 4
206 Auroroa Duckworth 9 8.5 7 9 8.5 7 24.5 11
207 Bridger Fuller 15 15 15.0005 15.0005 15 15 45.0005 1
208 Carter Hayden 6.5 12 12 6.5 18.5 15
209 Hosanna Hirokawa 15.00015 14.5 15 15.00015 15 14.5 44.50015 2
210 Emily Jenkins 2.5 2.5 2.5 20
211 Ashley Lamb 13.5 14 14 13.5 27.5 8
212 Emery McCormick 9.5 13.5 13.5 9.5 23 13
213 Lexi Monroe 14 14 15.001 15.001 14 14 43.001 3
214 Mason Opheikens 11 12.5 12.5 11 23.5 12
215 Brylee Rhodes 13 12 14 14 13 12 39 5
216 Briar Rose 11.5 11.5 11.5 17
217 Luke Thurgood 8 10 9.5 10 9.5 8 27.5 8
218 Paislee Fowers 21
219 Emmory Hummel 9 10.5 10.5 9 19.5 14
220 Lexi Thorsted 6 6 6 19
221 Skyla Rasmussen 8.5 8.5 8.5 18

Top Three Scores

Top Three Scores

7/10/2024 6:22 PM



Junior Cumulative Show Totals

Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Portfolio Total Placing
Show Total Show Total Show Total Show Total Show Total Score

101 Kaylee Casperson 97 119 135.5 135.5 119 97 351.5 2
102 Aubree Casperson 65.50015 91 93.001 93.001 91 65.50015 249.5012 4
103 Lainey Davis 105 127 110.0005 127 110.0005 105 342.0005 3
104 Annica Fuller 76.00005 15.5 95.0015 95.0015 76.00005 15.5 186.5016 6
105 Ava Hess 49.5 51 51 49.5 100.5 7
106 Jessica Lamb 110.5001 118 125.5 125.5 118 110.5001 354.0001 1
107 Skylee McCormick 93.5 97.5 97.5 93.5 191 5
108 Mylee Platt 14

11 Skye Briskey 38 49 49 38 87 8
109 Payton Chappelle 68.5 68.5 68.5 11
110 Colter Loveland 13.5 58 58 13.5 71.5 10
111 Breken Scadden 21.5 21.5 21.5 13
112 David Shiflett 76 76 76 9
113 Charlotte Boudreau 41 41 41 12

#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14

Test Totals

Test Score Test Score Test Score Test Score Test Score Total Placing
101 Kaylee Casperson 14 14 14.5 14.5 14 14 42.5 4
102 Aubree Casperson 14.50015 14 15.001 15.001 14.50015 14 43.50115 3
103 Lainey Davis 14 15 15.0005 15.0005 15 14 44.0005 2
104 Annica Fuller 15.00005 14.5 15.0015 15.0015 15.00005 14.5 44.50155 1
105 Ava Hess 14.5 13 14.5 13 27.5 6
106 Jessica Lamb 14.5001 13 14.5 14.5001 14.5 13 42.0001 5
107 Skylee McCormick 12.5 14.5 14.5 12.5 27 7
108 Mylee Platt 14

11 Skye Briskey 9 6 9 6 15 9
109 Payton Chappelle 8.5 8.5 8.5 12
110 Colter Loveland 13.5 13 13.5 13 26.5 8
111 Breken Scadden 7.5 7.5 7.5 13
112 David Shiflett 12 12 12 11
113 Charlotte Boudreau 14 14 14 10

#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14
#N/A #N/A 14

Top Three Scores

Top Three Scores

7/10/2024 6:22 PM



Novice Cumulative Show Totals

Show 1 Show 2 Show 3 Show 4 Show 5 Portfolio Total
Show Total Show Total Show Total Show Total Show Total Score

11 Skye Briskey 74 74 74
12 Tyton Coleman 42 83 61 83 61 42 186
14 Kelsie Cummings 72 62.5 72 62.5 134.5
15 Hope Hodson 34.5 38.5 38.5 34.5 73
16 Brayden Jenkins
17 Skylar Lucas 56.5 74.5 85.5 85.5 74.5 56.5 216.5

108 Mylee Platt 39.5 45.5 45.5 39.5 85
18 Rylie Hoesel 54 54 54

218 Paislee Fowers 62 62 62
311 Rachel Cutler 49 49 49

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

Test Totals

Test Score Test Score Test Score Test Score Test Score Total
11 Skye Briskey 13 13 13
12 Tyton Coleman 14 13 15 15 14 13 42
14 Kelsie Cummings 15 12.5 15 12.5 27.5
15 Hope Hodson 4.5 8.5 8.5 4.5 13
16 Brayden Jenkins
17 Skylar Lucas 10.5 4.5 10.5 10.5 10.5 4.5 25.5

108 Mylee Platt 12.5 13.5 13.5 12.5 26
18 Rylie Hoesel 9 9 9

218 Paislee Fowers 12 12 12
311 Rachel Cutler 12 12 12

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

Top Three Scores

Top Three Scores
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